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PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months)

National | 0%
13-17 0% *
18-24 Q0% *

25+ | 0%
Female | 0% *
Male @ 0%

AT | 0%

QC | 0%

ON | 0%
MB/SK = 0% *
AB | 0% *

BC 0%
Terr 0% *

AGE PROFILE

*Denotes actual 0

Age distribution of those who used pair
compared to national age distribution of 13+

Insufficient sample responding to this
question, so analysis not displayed

Prevalence base n=4,999
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PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months)
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MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 5)

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace

Less anxious

Focused, alert, more awake _ 27%
Happy, euphoric, on top of my _
game 25%
Less depressed, less sad _ 25%

PERCEIVED RISKS

Using 25% 35% 30% 9%

119854 2% 12%

Not using 61%

H High ®Some ¥ Not very much B No risk at all ® DK/NR

PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
MENTAL HEALTH

Excellent/Very
good

Good I 2%

I3%

0%

Less than
good



MHSU DASHBOARD

PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months)

National

13-17
18-24
25+

Female
Male

AT

QC
ON
MB/SK
AB

BC
Terr

| 3%

| 1%
B 5%
| 2%

| 3%
| 2%

3%
2%
2%
3%
4%
4%
3%

AGE PROFILE
Age distribution of those who used pair
compared to national age distribution of 13+

13-17

18-24

25-34

35-49

50-64

65+

W 5%

6%

B %

9%

I 6%

16%

I o7

23%

I 2%

24%

| EELR

22%

® Used

National

Prevalence base n=4,999

FREQUENCY OF USE (past 12 months)

m Daily = Weekly = Monthly = Less often = DK/NR
TIMING OF USE OF PAIR (in 24 hour period)
Together - 26%
One after the other, when it suits me - 25%
One after the other, when | no longer - 249,
feel the effect of the previous 0
Other - 23%

MOST COMMON REASONS FOR TAKING TOGETHER (top 5)

To help cope with emotional challenges or
a mental illness (anxiety, depression, 34%
attention deficit)
The combination of medications is 330
prescribed by a health care provider 0

To manage physical pain (pain from a
chronic disease, pain resulting from an
injury or post-surgery)

19%

To improve academic or work performance 16%

To offset or balance the effect(s) of a

0
substance with those of another 11%

Evaluated base of those using n=202; non-using n=1,032

Using n =202

Probability

Two Medications panel n = 69

Non-probability
panel n = 133

MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 5)

Less anxious
Less stressed, relaxed, at peace
Less depressed, less sad

Pain relief

Sleepy / Rest / Overcome
insomnia / etc.

PERCEIVED RISKS

Using INEEZ) 32% 32% 17%29

45% 24%

B8%11% 14%

Not using

H High ®Some ¥ Not very much B No risk at all ® DK/NR

PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
MENTAL HEALTH

Excellent/Very
good

Good I 3%

I6%

1%

Less than
good



MHSU DASHBOARD

PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months)

National

13-17
18-24
25+

Female
Male

AT

QC
ON
MB/SK
AB

BC
Terr

| 1%

0%
| 1%
| 1%

| 0%
| 1%

AGE PROFILE
Age distribution of those who used pair
compared to national age distribution of 13+

13-17

18-24

25-34

35-49

50-64

65+

W 9%

6%

I 2%

9%

B 5%

16% m Used

I s

23%

I 2%

24%

National

1 2%
22%

= Daily

= Weekly

FREQUENCY OF USE (past 12 months)

H

= Monthly

Prevalence base n=4,999

n | ess often

TIMING OF USE OF PAIR (in 24 hour period)

Together I 5%

Insufficient sample responding to this

Other - 21%

question, so analysis not displayed

= DK/NR

One after the other, when it suits me _ 41%

One after the other, when | no longer
feel the effect of the previous

MOST COMMON REASONS FOR TAKING TOGETHER (top 5)

| Evaluated base of those using n=32; non-using n=1,029

Usingn =32

Probability
paneln=9

Other controlled

substance + OTC N
Non-probability

panel n = 23

MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 5)

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace 28%
Pain relief 22%
Social, less shy, brave 20%

Focused, alert, more awake 16%

Thoughtful, creative 15%

PERCEIVED RISKS

Using 24% 30% 2OV 12 %50

Not using 50% 20% B%12% 11%

H High ®Some ¥ Not very much B No risk at all ® DK/NR

PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
MENTAL HEALTH

Excellent/Very

good 0%

Good 1%

Less than

good 1%




MHSU DASHBOARD Prevalence base n=4,999 | Evaluated base of those using n=9; non-using n=1,059

PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months) FREQUENCY OF USE (past 12 months) Usingn=9
| Other controlled Probability
National | 0% substance + Non-Rx panel n =1
. Opioi ds Non-probability
13-17 | 0% Insufficient sample responding to this panel n=8
18-24 | 0% * question, so analysis not displayed
25+ 0%

MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 5)
Female @ 0%

Male | 0%
*Denotes actual 0 ) )
AT | 0% * TIMING OF USE OF PAIR (in 24 hour period) Insufficient sample responding to this
QC | 0% question, so analysis not displayed
ON | 0% *
MB/i; Oz/o : Insufficient sample responding to this
0% question, so analysis not displayed
BC | 0%
T 0
err ] 0% PERCEIVED RISKS
AGE PROFILE
Age distribution of those who used pair MOST COMMON REASONS FOR TAKING TOGETHER (tOp 5)

_ o Not Usin
compared to national age distribution of 13+ ot Using

H High ®Some ¥ Not very much B No risk at all ® DK/NR

Insufficient sample responding to this

Insufﬁgient sample re_,-spondi_ng to this question, so analysis not displayed PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
question, so analysis not displayed MENTAL HEALTH
Excellent/Very
good 0%
Good | 0%* *Denotes actual 0
Less than

good 0%



MHSU DASHBOARD Prevalence base n=4,999 | Evaluated base of those using n=3; non-using n=1,025

PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months) FREQUENCY OF USE (past 12 months) Usingn =3
| Other controlled Probability
National | 0% substance + Rx panel n =1
. Opioi ds Non-probability
13-17 | 0% Insufficient sample responding to this panel n =2
18-24 | 0% * question, so analysis not displayed
25+ 0%

MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 5)
Female | 0% *

Male | 0%
*Denotes actual 0 ) )
AT | 0% * TIMING OF USE OF PAIR (in 24 hour period) Insufficient sample responding to this
QC | 0% question, so analysis not displayed
ON | 0%
MB/i; Oz/o : Insufficient sample responding to this
0% question, so analysis not displayed
BC | 0%
T 0
err ] 0% PERCEIVED RISKS
AGE PROFILE
Age distribution of those who used pair MOST COMMON REASONS FOR TAKING TOGETHER (tOp 5)

i 0304 39 0
compared to national age distribution of 13+ Not Using 3% 129

H High ®Some ¥ Not very much B No risk at all ® DK/NR

Insufficient sample responding to this

InSUfﬁc_ient Sample respondihg to this question, (o) ana|ysis not d|sp|ayed PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
question, so analysis not displayed MENTAL HEALTH
Excellent/Very
good 0%
Good @ 0%
Less than

good 0%



MHSU DASHBOARD

National | 1%

13-17 | 0%
18-24 | 1%
25+ | 1%

Female | 0%

Male | 1%
AT | 1%
QC | 1%
ON | 0%
MB/SK = 0%
AB | 2%
BC | o%
Terr | 0%
13-17 B ox
6%
1524 M 19%
9%
o5z, M 34%
16% m Used
35-49 ‘_ 36% National
23%
5064 1 4%
24%
65+ ‘I 2%
22%

= Daily

38%

= Weekly

Monthly

Together

One after the other, when it suits me

One after the other, when | no longer
feel the effect of the previous

Other

To enhance or prolong a high

The substances were easy to get

To offset or balance the effect(s) of a
substance with those of another

To manage physical pain (pain from a
chronic disease, pain resulting from an

injury or post-surgery)

To try it, experiment

Prevalence base n=4,999

m | ess often

1%

» DK/NR

35%

33%

29%

27%

24%

Evaluated base of those using n=41; non-using n=1,031

Two Other controlled
substances

Happy, euphoric, on top of my

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace -

Less

Using

Not using

H High ® Some

Excellent/Very

good
Good

Less than
good

Social, less shy, brave -

Usingn=41
Probability
panel n=9

Non-probability
panel n = 32

38%

game

Thoughtful, creative 33%

32%

depressed, less sad 28%

0%13%13%

Not very much B No risk at all B DK/NR

1%
0%

1%




MHSU DASHBOARD Prevalence base n=4,999 | Evaluated base of those using n=76; non-using n=998

Usingn=76
. o Probability
National | 1% Rx Opioids + OTC panel n = 45

Non-probabilit
13-17- 0% 18% 40% 5% pane{)n o
18-24 | 1%

25+ | 20%
= Daily = Weekly Monthly  mLess often = DK/NR

Female | 2%

Healthy / Relieved of symptoms I 9%

AT | 1% Happy, euphotie,ontop of my
ON | 2% Relief of cold/flu/cough/etc. I 5%
MB/SK | 1% One after the other, when it suits me - 29%
AB | 1% Social, less shy, brave I 3%
One after the other, when I no longer - 310
BC | 2% feel the effect of the previous 0

T 0

using [e4 29%

To manage physical pain (pain from a
chronic disease, pain resulting from an
injury or post-surgery)

80% Not using 39% 13%11%

0%
13-17 ) o o B High ® Some ® Not very much B No risk at all @ DK/NR
6% The combination of medications is 50%
18-24 ‘- 15% prescribed by a health care provider 0
9%
To help cope with emotional challenges or
0
25-34 ‘- 14% m Used a mental illness (anxiety, depression, 12%
16% se attention deficit)
3540 I _20% National Excellent/Very
23% ood 1%
‘- My friends/family were doing it 6% g
0
50-64 224/3/ Good | 1%
0
- 31% Medical purposes / Daily prescription 0 Less than
65+ ‘ 2904 ’ (unspecified and others) 6% good 2%



MHSU DASHBOARD Prevalence base n=4,999 | Evaluated base of those using n=5; non-using n=1,049

PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months) FREQUENCY OF USE (past 12 months)

Usingn=5
) o Probability
National | 0% Non-Rx Opioids + OTC  panein=0
- Non-probability
13-17 1 0% Insufficient sample responding to this aneln=5
1824 0% * P
. 0% question, so analysis not displayed
25+ | 0%

MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 5)
Female @ 0%

Male @ 0% *
*Denotes actual 0 ) )
AT | 0% * TIMING OF USE OF PAIR (in 24 hour period) Insufficient sample responding to this
QC 0% * question, so analysis not displayed
ON | 0% *
MB/i; Oz/o : Insufficient sample responding to this
0% question, so analysis not displayed
BC | 0%
T 0
err ] 0% PERCEIVED RISKS
AGE PROFILE
Age distribution of those who used pair MOST COMMON REASONS FOR TAKING TOGETHER (tOp 5)

i 020419 0
compared to national age distribution of 13+ Not Using Ry i17015%

H High ®Some ¥ Not very much B No risk at all ® DK/NR

Insufficient sample responding to this

InSUfﬁc_ient Sample respondihg to this question, (o) ana|ysis not d|sp|ayed PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
question, so analysis not displayed MENTAL HEALTH
Excellent/Very N
good 0%
Good | 0%* *Denotes actual 0
Less than 0%

good
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